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The Excel infrastructure solution is designed to support applications in a wide range of environments within a
variety of vertical markets across the world, including Residential, Hospitality and Education among others. The
flexibility, scalability and reliability of the Excel system makes it a suitable choice for any installation - big or small.

Some of the key vertical markets that Excel is installed into are listed below:

RESIDENTIAL
Nearly all new homes and apartments
have an internet connection and
we have developed a suite of
products specifically for residential
environments.

DATA CENTRES
We understand the requirements of a
data centre; our growing number of
DC clients have chosen Excel products
and systems to run their operations.

HOSPITALITY
The hospitality industry’s reliance on
high-speed connectivity and secure
networks is well supported by our
flexible infrastructure solutions.
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ENTERPRISE
Our innovative solutions ensure
that communication networks can
withstand the demands of a business
environment and adapt to new ways
of working.

EDUCATION
Excel has developed products and
services specifically to support the
growing demand for internet access
and to cater for our next generation’s
learning.

HEALTHCARE
We have a wide range of solutions
that address the unique needs of an
industry that has been transformed by
a growing reliance on technology.

Connected homes are becoming increasingly common as the number of wired and wireless devices and systems within
residences increases. This trend is being replicated by housing developers, self-builders, student accommodation developers and
for existing homeowners who need to add more connectivity to their homes. With the connected world and Internet of Things
we expect to control devices from an app on a Smartphone, whether it’s in the work environment or at home.

A residential installation typically provides connectivity for wireless devices, TV, sound, security and access control, regardless of
whether the environment is a single-dwelling
unit or a larger multi-occupancy building.

The Excel solution is scalable and flexible to
meet the demands of both small and large
residential environments, with products
designed to provide both individual homes
and student accommodation with multiple
dormitories with high-speed connectivity on
a secure network.

The Excel Residential Solution
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https://youtu.be/ppYFK_aYJvk
https://excel-networking.com/markets/residential
https://excel-networking.com/markets/enterprise
https://excel-networking.com/markets/education
https://excel-networking.com/markets/healthcare
https://excel-networking.com/markets/data-centres
https://excel-networking.com/markets/hospitality
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Category 8
Category 7A
Category 6A
Category 6
Category 5e

Communications (CR)
Equipment (ER)
Server (SR)
Co-Location (CL)
Open Frame (OR)

0S1,0S82

OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5
ST, SC, LG, FC, SC/APC
Connectivity

Pre-terminated, high-density
designs

OM3, OM4, OM5
0S1,082

Intelligent
Standard
Modular
Desktop

Copper and Enbeam Fibre
pre-terminated systems

excel
Reference Sites

Hospitality
Rt
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https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLlexte1-Cg6Ywz7IVFwad8hPNbf-goKDB
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLlexte1-Cg6Ywz7IVFwad8hPNbf-goKDB

Education
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AK0nUuJW1Xg&list=PLlexte1-Cg6Ywz7IVFwad8hPNbf-goKDB&index=4&ab_channel=ExcelNetworkingSolutions
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Intelligent
PDU

excel
Reference Sites

ISP Services .

excel
Reference Sites
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TUAMMqom_P8&list=PLlexte1-Cg6Ywz7IVFwad8hPNbf-goKDB&index=1&ab_channel=ExcelNetworkingSolutions
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XqeOcMuUtvk&list=PLlexte1-Cg6Ywz7IVFwad8hPNbf-goKDB&index=2&ab_channel=ExcelNetworkingSolutions
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https://excel-networking.com/downloads/case-studies

